
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

31 

387 

117 

36 

5 

151 

368 

26 

222 

51 

295 

Name 

Wilgot Edqvist 

Elias Callin 

Leo Westlin 

Gustav Jonsson 

Rasmus Isaksson 

Sebastian Valtin 

Marcus Radne 

Carl Andersson 

Tommy Johansson 

Max Haglund 

Moa Runesson 

Class 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Best Tm 

34.290 

34.516 

34.539 

34.562 

34.693 

34.823 

34.873 

34.881 

34.935 

35.369 

35.684 

Diff 

0.226 

0.249 

0.272 

0.403 

0.533 

0.583 

0.591 

0.645 

1.079 

1.394 

Best Speed 

86,299 

85,734 

85,677 

85,620 

85,297 

84,978 

84,856 

84,837 

84,706 

83,666 

82,928 

In Lap 

4 

4 

6 

3 

6 

6 

3 

6 

7 

4 

2 

Licens 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Anmälare Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-08 09:53:35 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR1 / RMC 2 Söndag  

Rotax Max Senior 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 9:35:42 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-08 10:35 


